11036 APPLICATION No.:_ TAP CLEARED 210 DIVISION ST LOCATION: DATE AFT. REMARKS tap reamed 7/10/95 OWNER: MYRON NAVI SON 31-313 MEASURES: 5/8" May 18,1905 H lead E from CRAPO ST 16.0 ft N from S line DIVISION ST 7.0 ft W from E line HOUSE 11.5 ft July 10,1995: Crapo ST. REconstruction: Todesca Corp renewed service from main to prop line Cont. supplied all stock & will maintain trench Stock: 15 ft 3/4" copper tubing 1-3/4" curb stop 1- stop box 1-3/4x3/4 cop-cop cplg.comp 1-3/4x5/8 Fig 413 Insp.. Dennis Monty ADDITIONAL MEASURES W x E line house 10.0 ft E x W line house 15.0 ft

METER HISTORY										CHARGE OUTS				
		SIZE		NUMBER	READING	TEST		TEST		TEST			REMARKS	
	OUT													
						-								
-														
1														
						2 2								
	944						100							

	1	APPLICATION No.:	11036	TAP CLEARED					
LOCATION:		n St.		DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS		
	Myron Navis								
MEASURES:	5/8"	H lead	May 18,1905						
	E from	Crapo St.	16.0 ft.	-					
	N from S line	Division St.	7.0 ft.						
	W from E line	house	11.5 ft.	N see					
Dec 19, inside co	1966 Renewed fro	curb stop to	1						
18 ft	3/4 copper tubi	urbistop to							
property	line								
1-3/4" 01	from property li	lar							
1-wipe jo	oint								
	l Rand Comp. 12 h								
Lownds									
Silva									
Frasier :	l hr.								
			1						
BRADBURY-WARING, INC.									

METER HISTORY										GHARGE OUTS
	SET			NUMBER	READING		TEST		REMARKS	
12-2-66		3/	4 Trident	8189187				- 1		
			The second				-			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH										
*					•					
									-/	
							,		100	